LIGHT WELL
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FIRE SAFETY LEGEND COVERS
TYPE "~ [auanmy
I:l:l FIRE ALARM CALL POINT RESTAURANT SEATING a0
Aﬁ L 4 LiRE WATER FIRE EXTINGUISHER CAFE SEATING 20
2 KG GARBON DIOXIDE EXTINGUISHER TOTAL 100 COVERS
(OR HALON)

9 LITRE FOAM FIRE EXTINGUISHER

WALL LEGEND

SYMBCL DESCRIPTION

FIRE BLANKET [N CONTAINER

AREA COVERED BY AUTOMATIC HEAT DETECTORS EXISTING WALL

AREA COVERED BY AUTOMATIC SMOKE DETECTORS
NEW FULL HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION
1hr FR & INSULATION

XEER R B

AREA COVERED BY EMERGENCY LIGHTING (BS 5266)

PB PANIC BAR TO BE PROVIDED TO DOORS NEW FULL HEIGHT WALL
53 DOCORS TO HAVE ONLY A SIMPLE FASTENING
WITHOUT USE OF A KEY E.G. BARREL BOLT, NIGHT LATCH
SIGN; 'FIRE DOOR KEEP SHUT, 5MM LETTERS
(BOTH SIDES CF DOCR)
Si4 SIGN, 'FIRE DOOR KEEP LOCKED AREA o SQ M
520 SIGN, 'FIRE ESCAPE KEEP CLEAR' AREA SQM
2 SIGN; ‘FIRE EXIT OR GRAPHIC EQUIVALENT GROUND FLOOR
75MM LETTERS RESTAURANT 133
KITCHEN/ STORES 3
[522]—> DIRECTIONAL ARROW TO BE PROVIDED WTHESZ2 NOTICE PASSAGEWAYS/ WCs 27
ILLUMINATED SIGN - FIRE EXIT' OR GRAPHIC EQUIVALENT
EBR  gumieTTERS ;(;‘IS'QLMEGNI?FOUND FLOOR 163
FIRE ALARM SOUNDER
DD RESTAURANT 0
FD30 S 30MINS FIRE PROTECTED DOOR W/ SMOKE SEALANTS KITCHEN/ STORES 330
PASSAGEWAYS/ WCs 110
TOTAL BASEMENT 440
GENERAL FIRE NOTES TOTAL 503 SQM

1. DOORS THAT ARE REQUIRED TO PROVIDE 30
STANDARD OF FIRE MINUTES RESISTANCE TO
BS 476 PART 22. LICENSING LEGEND
2. GLAZING TO DOORS, TO HAVE 30 MINUTES
STANDARD OF FIRE RESISTANCE TO BS 476: PART 22

[] DRINKING AREAS (iNCL. BARS)
3. ALL DOORS ON ESCAPE ROUTES TO BE FITTED
WITH SIMPLE FASTENINGS OPENABLE FROM THE ESCAPE LIQUOR STORAGE
SIDE OPENABLE FROM THE ESCAPE SIDE WITHOUT
THE USE OF A KEY. [] KITCHEN AND STAFF AREAS
4. ALL EXIT S$IGNS MUST COMPLY WITH BS5499:
PART 1:1880 19. ALL FIRE DOORS FD.30 TO BE Bl WC, PASSAGEWAYS ETC
FITTED WITH A 25MM HARDWOOD DOOR CHECK GLUED
AND SCREWED TO THE DOOR FRAME [ AMBIT OF LICENSED PREMISES

5. ALL DEMOLITION TO BE CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE

WITH THE HEALTH AND SAFETY AT WORK ET ACT AND

BS 6187

6. EMERGENCY LIGHTING TO BE PROVIDED IN THE ESCAPE

STAIR AND ON A PROTECTED CIRCUIT FROM THAT SUPPLYING
ANY OTHER PART OF THE ESCAPE ROUTE. EMERGENGY LIGHTING
TO COMPLY WITH BS 5266 PT.1:1988 (MAINTAINED 3 HOURS
RERATION] CITY OF LONDON
7. FABRIC TO UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE TO MEET IGNITION
SOURCE 5 TEST TO COMPLY WITH BS PT.2.1982,

8. FIRE WARNING SYSTEM TO COMPLY WITH BS 5839 PT.1:1988 FLA M NO“ i SE%&—M

9. FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENT TO COMPLY WITH BS 5423 PT.1.1987

DURATION) APPROVED OW

10. FIRE SIGNS AND NOTICES TO COMPLY WITH BS 5499 PT.1:1990

11, ALL ILLUMINATED EXIT SIGNS AND EMERGENCY LIGHTING TOBE 4 ...
FULLY MAINTAINED. , N ANTAFRQVISIONAL )
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REVISIONS

Rev.| Date Comment

A. | 23.08.04| DESIGN REVISION
BAR ADDED

FURNITURE PLAN CHANGEL

{E)MARTIN BRUDNIZKI DESIGN STUDIO LTD 2000

NOTES

1 THE DRAWING SHOW DESIGN INTENT ONLY, ALL DIMENSIONS

TO BE CHECKED ON 51TE PRIOR 1O CONSTRUCTION OR PRODUCTION.
CONSTRUGTION DETAILS TO BE CONFIRMED BY CONTRACTOR/
MANUFACTURER BY SUBMITTING SHOP DRAVINGS FOR

DESIGNER'S APPROVAL.

2 DESIGN / DRAWING IS NOT TO BE SCALED FOR PRODUCTION AND
CONSTRUGTION PURPOSES

3. ALL DISCREPANGIES AND CM|SSICNS Ot SITE MUST BE REPCRTED
TO DESIGNER FOR THEIR COMMENTS OR APPROVAL PRICR TO
CTOMMENCING WORK.

4 ALL ELECTRICAL, LIGHTING, HVAC AND PLLMBING ISSUES TO
BE REFERRED TO ENGINFER'S DRAWINGS PRIOR TO COMMENCEMENT
OF WORKS.

§ THE DESIGNS ARE SBUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY STATUTORY
AUTHORITIES AND ANY NECESSARY ALTERATIONS SHOULD BE
MADE If REQUIRED TO COMPLY WITH STATUTCRY REQUIREMENTS.

6. ALL DESIGN CONCEPTE AND DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
MARTIN BRUDNIZKI AND ARE COVERED BY COPYRIGHT

NO REPRODUCTIDNS, ADAPTATIONS AND/OR COPIES MAY BE MADE
WATHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION BY MARTIN BRUDNIZKE

LICENSING

Project
Ne 4 ST PAULS CHURCHYARD

Title
PLAN PROPOSALS
PAGE 1 0F 2

Date Scale
23.06.04 1:100@A3

Drwg No  Rev. Aute Cad ref
6004-L4 A

MARTIN BRUDNIZKI

DESIGN STUDIOLTD
Unit 2L Chelsea Reach
79-89 Lots Road London SW10 ORN
Tel +44 (0)20 7376 7555
Fax +44 (0)20 7376 7444




\ REVISIONS
Y Rev.| Date Comment
FIRE SAFETY LEGEND LICENSING LEGEND ﬁgﬁm \
A, [23.06.04 | DESIGN REVISION
OO0 FReAsRmcaLLPONT [] DRINKING AREAS (INCL. BARS) 0 1 5 ‘\ BAR ADDED
Afi' 9 LITRE WATER FIRE EXTINGUISHER LIQUOR STORAGE iy FURNITURE PLAN CHANGEL
AQ 2KG CARBON DIOXIDE EXTINGUISHER [] KITCHEN AND STAFF AREAS \
(OR HALON} 5
WC, PASSAGEWAYS ETC
‘AQ 3 LITRE FOAM FIRE EXTINGUISHER I \
A AMBIT OF LICENSED PREMISES EXISTING /
FIRE BLANKET IN CONTAINER STORE VAULT
AREA COVERED BY AUTOMATIC HEAT DETECTORS \
AREA COVERED BY AUTCMATIC SMOKE DETECTORS
4 AREA COVERED BY EMERGENCY LIGHTING (BS 5265)
PB PANIC BAR TO BE PROVIDED TO DOORS
sF DOORS TO HAVE ONLY A SIMPLE FASTENING
WITHQUT USE OF A KEY E G. BARREL BOLT, NIGHT LATCH
= SIGN; "FIRE DOOR KEEP SHUT, SMM LETTERS
(BOTH SIDES OF DOOR)
Si4 SIGN; 'ARE DOOR KEEP LOCKED" HEMICAL
SIGN; 'FIRE ESCAPE KEEP CLEAR' STORE f
SIGN, FIRE EXIT OR GRAPHIC EQUIVALENT EXISTING
STORE VAULT
—} DIRECTIONAL ARRCW TO BE PROVIDED WITH 522 NOTICE
ILLUMINATED SIGN - 'FIRE EXIT' OR GRAFHIC EQUIVALENT
EBR  5umieTicRs
H] FIRE ALARM SCUNDER
FD30 S 30MINS FIRE PROTECTED DOOR W/ SMOKES/EAQN/
@MAR"N BRUDNIZKI DESIGN STUDIO LTD 2003
NOTES
1 THE DRAWING SHOW DESIGN INTENT ONLY. ALL DIMENSIONS
\—l TO BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO CONSTRUGTION CR PRODUCTION
CONSTRUCTICH DETAILS TO BE CONFIRMED BY OONTRACTCR!
MANUFACTURER BY SUBMITTING SHOP DRAVWANGS FOR
DESIGNER'S APPROVAL.
2. DESIGN / DRAWING 15 NOT TO BE SCALED FOR PRODUCTICON AND
/ CONSTRUCTION PURPOSES
/’ M 3. ALL DISCREPANCIES AND OMISSIONS ON SITE MUST BE REPORTED
TO DESIGNER FOR THEIR COMMENTS OR APPROVAL PRIOR TO
EXESTI NG COMMENCING WORK
OFFICE st : STORE VAULT / e i
ST, \ TO SEPERATE / e
»q AREA \ CONSULTANTS SPECIFICATION i / RUTHORITIES D ANY NECESSARY ALTERATIONS SHOULDAE
\ @ \\ MADE IF REQUIRED TO COMPLY WATH STATUTORY REQUIREMENTS.
b4 \ HIERTIEE NARTI BHIDIER! A01h R COVAED B STt oF
NO REPROCUCTIONS, ADAPTATIONS AND/OR COPIES MAY BE MADE
\ @ \ WITHOUY WRITTEN PERMISSION BY MARTIN BRUDNZK.
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\ WALL LEGEND
X . : I | \ SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
\ REFUSE STORE | I:I EXISTING WALL
NEW FULL HEIGHT CONSTRUGTION i
E »d \ Project
LIGHT WELL ! 1hr R & INSULATION
| i 4 ST. PAUL'S CHURCHYARD
| ! 7 NEW FULL HEIGHT WAL
J L 7 Title
) PLAN PROPOSALS
PAGE 2 QF 2
AREA — SQM B .
ate cale
saM
AREA 23.06.04 1.100@A3
GROUND FLOOR
SERVICES—, @ RESTAURANT 133 DrwgNo  Rev. Auto Cad ref
CUPBOARD KITCHEN/ STORES 3 B004-L4 A 6004%
PLANT ROOM PASSAGEWAYS/ WCs 27
TOTAL GROUND FLOOR 183
STORAGE FCR BASEMENT
RESTAURANT RTCHENY STORES S50
ERSENCHAES s {70 MARTIN BRUDNIZKI
TOTAL BASEMENT 440 DESIGN STUDIO LTD
TOTAL 603 SQM Unit2L Chelsea Reach
- - 79-88 Lots Road London SW10 ORN
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